
Unsecured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

SL. No. Name of Creditors Amount of Claim 

Received

Amount of Claim 

Admitted

Amount of Claim 

Not Admitted

1 Deboshree Banik 41,48,509.00         30,84,973.00         10,63,536.00        

2 Mrs. Gitanjali Bordoloi 35,59,861.00         28,92,961.00         6,66,900.00          

3 Mantu Das 29,91,479.00         22,50,413.00         7,41,066.00          

4

TOTAL 1,06,99,849.00      82,28,347.00         24,71,502.00        

150082

127916

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 24.03.2022

Name of Corporate Debtor: Guwahati Constructions Private Limited.


